33
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2536TCUK
Moduflex Valve System - P2M
Complete Moduflex peripheral module, equipped with their pneumatic connectors, may be ordered.
To do so, use the below chart to define the complete module order codes.
   1       2       3       4        5        6       7        8       9       10     11      12

    Without 105  P2M1PXSN 165  P2M2PXSN
  90% Vacuum generator   30  P2M1PXVA
 Description Connection Pressure range Weight (g) Order code
 Clip-on pressure gauge Clip-on 0 to 4 bar 30 P2M1K0GT
 for pressure regulator modules,  0 to 7 bar 30 P2M1K0GL
 size 1 or size 2  0 to 11 bar 30 P2M1K0GN
 Analog (1 - 5 Vdc) Vacuum Sensor Diam. 4 mm tube 0 to -1 bar 25 MPS-V8T4-AG
 Flying lead 2 meter cable Diam. 6 mm tube 0 to -1 bar 25 MPS-V8T-AG
 Dig. PNP / Ana (4 - 20 mA) Vacuum Sensor G 1/8" male 0 to -1 bar 45 MPS-V34G-PCI
 15 cm cable - M8 4 pin's connector
Basic peripheral modules (without connector)
Clip-on accessories
Clip-On pneumatic connectors *
Valve Modules     Size 1   Size 2
 Description Tube OD Weight (g) Order code Weight (g) Order code
 Straight connector G1/8" 2  FMDG1-1
  4 mm 2  FMD04-1
  6 mm 3  FMD06-1 3  FMD06-2
  8 mm    4  FMD08-2
  10 mm    5  FMD10-2
  12 mm    6  FMD12-2
 Elbow connector G1/8" 3  CMDG1-1
  4 mm 3  CMD04-1